
Das Formular
Team Meldungen für den Ü60 Cup

Meldender: Schmitt Rudolf 06347/6520
Name Vorname Tel.: Nr.:

Team Name:

Spieltag: Freitag

Spielort:

Team Verantwortlicher Schmitt Rudolf
Name Vorname

Tel.: 06347/6520 eMail

Spieler Meldung       
Name Vorname

1 Leone
2 Toni
3 Vogel Dieter
4 Horst
5 Monika
6 Gerhard
7 Thomas Bernhard
8 Thomas Ulrike
9 Schmitt Rudolf
10

11

12 Emil
13 Krämer Manfred
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Oldies 1, Böbingen

Böbingen DGH

rudolf-schmitt1@freenet.de

Gatto

Sayer

Valnion

Valnion

Pulg

Garibal Patrice

Garibal Margita

Schaaf

mailto:rudolf-schmitt1@freenet.de

	Meldung

